

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 202/2013

INTURI RAMA RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 19/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nidesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shaurya Sahay, Adv.
Mr. Balwant Chaubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG(NP)
Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Ranjan Mohanty, Adv.
Ms. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on Tuesday i.e. 23rd September, 2014 at the
top of the list.(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Bala
Date: 2014.09.20
11:35:28 IST
Reason: